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Nissan Pulsar 1.5 dCi Acenta 5dr | 2015

Vehicle Features

5" Colour screen, 6 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alarm, Auto dimming rear
view mirror, Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing
wipers, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome window
surround, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control + speed limiter,
Daytime running lights, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, Dual zone automatic air conditioning,
Electric door mirrors, Electric front/rear windows, Emergency
brake assist, ESP + traction control, Follow me home headlights,
Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable front seats,
Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, iPod connection, Isofix child seat
preparation, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, PAS, Push
button starter, Rear centre armrest with cupholder, Rear
headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roof mouldings
for roof rack, Service interval indicator, Steering wheel mounted
audio controls, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Three 3
point rear seatbelts, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, VDC
Dynamic Vehicle Control
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

35 Mill Street Irvinestown, Irvinestown, BT94 1GR
Office: 028 6862 1630 | Gareth: 07739629300

£5,495

78594

Diesel

Manual

Grey

1461

94

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

11E

SHZ9285
4387mm
1768mm
1520mm
5
385L
1785KG
478KG
68.9MPG
85.6MPG
78.5MPG
46L
6 SPEED
115MPH
11.5s
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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