

# Nissan Pulsar 1.5 dCi Acenta 5dr | 2015





## **Vehicle Features**

5" Colour screen, 6 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alarm, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing wipers, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome window surround, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control + speed limiter, Daytime running lights, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Dual zone automatic air conditioning, Electric door mirrors, Electric front/rear windows, Emergency brake assist, ESP + traction control, Follow me home headlights, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable front seats, Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, iPod connection, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, PAS, Push button starter, Rear centre armrest with cupholder, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roof mouldings for roof rack, Service interval indicator, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, VDC Dynamic Vehicle Control

£5,495

Miles:	78594
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	94
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	11E
Reg:	SHZ9285

## **Technical Specs**

### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4387mm
Width:	1768mm
Height:	1520mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	385L
Gross Weight:	1785KG
Max. Loading Weight:	478KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	46L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	115MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.5s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP



